
Name Address & Agency Phone Number E-Mail

Team Leader

Rick Woodard I CALFED J 657-2666 rwoodard@water.ca.gov

Consultant Lead

Loren Bottorff I CALFED consulting team ] 657-3649 lorenb@water.ca.gov

CALFED Bay-Delta
Program Staff

Wendy Halverson Martin CALFED 657-2666 wendyh@water.ca.gov

Ray McDowell CALFED 653-9499 raymac@water.ca.gov

Frank Piccola USACE 557-6735 fpiccola@usace.mil
1325 J St. Sacramento 557-7856 fax

Agency Staff

Parviz Nader DWR 657-5071 parviz @ water.ca.gov
1416 9th St. Room 215-9

Paul Hutton DWR - Modeling Support 653-5666 hutton@water.ca.gov
1416 Ninth Street, Room 215-13

Jean Elder CALFED/FWS 657-2666 jelder@water.ca.gov

Gail Louis USEPA 415-744-2019 louis.gall @ epamail.epa.gov
415-744-1078 fax

Pat Brantley DFG 209-948-7800 pbrantle @ delta.dfg.ca.gov

Mary Dunne DFG mdunn @ delta.dfg.ca.gov
4001 N. Wilson Way, Stockton, CA 95205
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Consultant Staff

Earl Byron CH2MHill 920-0212 x0274 ebyron@ch2m.com
2485 Natomas Park Drive, Suite 600

Peter Manganella Woodward-Clyde 510-874-3022 pamanga0 @wcc.com
500 12th Street Oakland, CA 94607

Carol Howe Montgomery-Watson 921-3509 carol.howe@us.mw.com
777 Campus Commons Rd.Sacramento, CA

John Dickey CH2MHill 243-5886 x 3370 jdickey@ch2m.com
Box 492478 Redding, CA 96049-2478 243-1654

John Davis Woodward-Clyde 503-222-7200 jadavis0@wcc.com
111 SW Columbia Portland, OR 97-201

Peter Standish-Lee Woodward-Clyde 854-2223 pmstand0@wcc.com
10370 Old Placerville Rd.,Suite 104 Sac, CA 95827-2505


